Job                          Item
#
www.yatesgd.com  www.yatesgraphicdesign.comSE36 Rev 2 (August/2010)
Application
You can saute, braise, pan fry, griddle,
boil, stew, simmer, bake, brown, roast
and reconstitute with the Southbend
heavy-duty range.

Warranted for one year covering parts
and labor.
Ordering Information
Basic Models - 208VAC or 240VAC
or 480VAC (3 phase) voltage must
be specified. Specify “assembled” or
“hatchable”. Hatchable is packaged in
two sections that can pass through a 26”
wide door for assembly in kitchen.
SE36 Series
Electric Range
Convection Oven SE36A           Standard Oven SE36D
1100 Old Honeycutt Road, Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526
(919) 762-1000  www.southbendnc.com
Models:
INTENDED FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY.
NOT FOR HOUSEHOLD USE.
UTILITY INFORMATION
SE36 Rev 2 (August/2010)
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
-	480VAC, 3 Phase
-	Set of four, 6-1/4” high casters
-	Extra intermediate slide-out oven rack
- Stainless steel sub-base
-	Marine Kit Top
	 in(mm)	 in(mm)	 Depth	 Convection	 Standard	 Range	 12” x 24”	 9” Round	  Griddle Heating	 	 Weights lbs(kg)
Model	 Height	 Width	 Overall	 Oven kW	 Oven kW	 Top kW	 Hotplate kW (QTY)	 Hotplate kW (QTY)	  Element kW (QTY)	 Installed	 Ship/Hatch	 Ship/Assm
SE36-HHH	 36(914)	 36(914)	 38.5(978)	 6.0	 6.0	 15.9	 5.3 (3)	 -	 -	 599(271.7)	 700(317.5)	 654(296.6)
SE36-HHB	 36(914)	 36(914)	 38.5(978)	 6.0	 6.0	 15.8	 5.3 (2)	 2.6 (2)	 -	 559(253.5)	 660(299.4)	 624(283.0)
SE36-TTT	 36(914)	 36(914)	 38.5(978)	 6.0	 6.0	 16.5	 -	 -	 4.125 (4)	 599(271.7)	 700(317.5)	 654(296.6)
SE36-BBB	 36(914)	 36(914)	 38.5(978)	 6.0	 6.0	 15.6	 -	 2.6 (6)	 -	 549(249.0)	 650(294.8)	 627(284.4)
SE36-TTB	 36(914)	 36(914)	 38.5(978)	 6.0	 6.0	 15.8	 -	 2.6 (2)	 5.3 (2)	 559(253.5)	 660(299.4)	 624(283.0)
SE36-TTH	 36(914)	 36(914)	 38.5(978)	 6.0	 6.0	 15.9	 5.3 (1)	 -	 5.3 (2)	 559(253.5)	 660(299.4)	 624(283.0)
Conv Oven	 Total	 3 Phase Loading kW per Phase	 	 208V	 	 	 240V	 	 	 480V
Models	 kW	 X-Y	 Y-Z	 X-Z	 X	 Y	 Z	 X	 Y	 Z	 X	 Y	 Z
SE36A-HHH	 21.9	 6.0	 10.6	 5.3	 49.2	 72.0	 67.4	 43.0	 62.6	 58.4	 21.9	 31.6	 29.2
SE36A-HHB	 21.8	 6.0	 10.5	 5.3	 49.2	 71.4	 67.0	 43.2	 62.4	 58.0	 21.9	 61.5	 29.0
SE36A-TTT	 22.5	 6.0	 8.25	 8.25	 51.6	 61.6	 68.7	 53.9	 55.9	 59.5	 27.2	 27.2	 29.8
SE36A-BBB	 21.6	 6.0	 7.8	 7.8	 59.6	 59.6	 65.0	 52.2	 52.2	 56.3	 26.4	 26.4	 28.1
SE36A-TTB	 21.8	 6.0	 10.5	 5.3	 71.4	 49.2	 67.0	 62.4	 43.2	 58.0	 31.5	 21.9	 29.0
SE36A-TTH	 21.9	 6.0	 10.5	 5.3	 49.2	 72.0	 67.4	 43.2	 32.8	 58.3	 21.9	 31.6	 29.2
Std Oven	 Total	 3 Phase Loading kW per Phase	 	 208V	 	 	 240V	 	 	 480V
Models	 kW	 X-Y	 Y-Z	 X-Z	 X	 Y	 Z	 X	 Y	 Z	 X	 Y	 Z
SE36D-HHH	 21.9	 6.0	 10.6	 5.3	 47.1	 70.0	 67.4	 40.8	 60.7	 58.4	 20.4	 30.3	 29.2
SE36D-HHB	 21.8	 6.0	 10.5	 5.3	 47.1	 69.5	 66.9	 40.8	 60.3	 58.0	 20.4	 30.1	 29.0
SE36D-TTT	 22.5	 6.0	 8.25	 8.25	 59.6	 59.6	 68.7	 51.5	 51.6	 59.5	 25.8	 25.8	 29.9
SE36D-BBB	 21.6	 6.0	 7.8	 7.8	 57.6	 57.6	 64.9	 49.9	 49.9	 55.3	 25.0	 25.0	 28.1
SE36D-TTB	 21.8	 6.0	 10.5	 5.3	 47.1	 69.5	 67.0	 40.8	 60.3	 58.0	 20.4	 30.1	 29.0
SE36D-TTH	 21.9	 6.0	 10.6	 5.3	 47.1	 70.0	 67.4	 40.8	 60.7	 58.4	 20.4	 30.3	 29.2
 SE36D	  SE36A